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032016510007135
092016510003502
022016510003823
032016510004566
032016510007171
082016510002008
032016510007127
032016510007149
102016510002571
032016510007156
072016510002409
012016510006962
032016510007160
022016510003811
072016510004002
122016510001964
122016510001965
072016510004004
132016510001964
042016510005899
082016510002005
132016510001959
102016510002471
022016510003810
132016510001405
042016510006436
012016510009579
072016510002707
132016510001971
132016510001975
132016510001756
032016510007177
032016510007134
032016510007114
012016510009149
022016510003591
032016510007176
042016510006624
022016510002945
022016510003819
042016510006614
042016510006617
102016510002573
012016510007974
042016510005291
012016510009057
032016510007162
032016510007163
092016510002347
022016510003815
012016510009557
012016510009558
052016510001275
032016510007190
032016510007167
042016510004973
072016510004011
092016510003506
092016510003504
042016510006637
082016510002013
022016510002738
012016510007564
082016510001490
032016510005633
072016510003987
072016510004012
062016510003059
032016510007164
082016510001854
062016510003061
122016510001963
032016510007147
032016510007159
132016510001968
032016510007161
032016510006083
122016510001979
072016510004026
032016510004715
102016510002579
072016510004005
042016510005332
012016510009586
072016510004036
032016510006561
042016510006610

FRANCISCA SOUZA DA SILVA
ANTONIO ALVARO LIMA

DIEGO MARCEL DE SOUZA PALHETA
SISLEY BEZERRA CAMELO

ILDENETE DA SILVA MACHADO
JONISON MARTINS QUEIROZ

DAVI TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ASSIS GOMES DOS SANTOS

JOAQ VIDAL DE LIMA

CILAS MIRANDA SOUSA

FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
CHRISTINE DE SOUZA MOTA
RAIMUNDO ALVES VIANA

FRANCISCA NILA SOUZA CAVALCANTE
CARLOS ANTUNES DE SOUSA
ALZEANE DE MELO GUIMARAES

JOSE MARTINS MATOS

CARMO SANTOS MARTINS

MARCIO KLAITON ALVES DE MORAIS
DEDIMAR RODRIGUES SANTOS

LAURY MOREIRA LIMA

LEONILDO CORREA DA SILVA
JANIVALDO SANTOS ROCHA
AGAILTON DIAS ARRUDA

MINERVINA DOS SANTOS FREITAS
CARMITO PRIMO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO CORREA RODRIGUES

MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES ARAUJO SILVA
EDILSON SOUZA DOS SANTOS
JOAQUIM SIMAO DOS REIS

RICARDO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
KENEDY SERRATHI FERREIRA LIMA
FABRICIO RODRIGUES FONSECA
JHONATAN DA SILVA SOUZA OLIVEIRA
AMERICO DE MORAES

JOAQ MARIA DO NASCIMENTO

JOAQ LEITE DA SILVA

EDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS
VALDEVINO MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
RUI AMARO DE ASSIS JUNIOR
RAIMUNDA MARCIA DE SOUSA AMORIM
ELIOMAR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
IRACILENA MATOS DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO RICARDO PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
EDILSON LINDOLFO AGUIAR
ADRIANO SILVA

ELIZANGELA GOMES DE AMORIM RODRIGUES
JOSE CONCEICAQ ALVES DA SILVA
CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
ANA CLEIDE TERRA CARDOSO

MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEDROSA
MARIA DORACY DE CARVALHO SILVA
ZEQUIAS MARQUES DA SILVA
ALCEDINO BELCHIOR MARIANO
GEILA JOSE COSTA MONTEIRO
ANTONIO ADMILSON DE MELO

EDSON DOMICIANO DA SILVA

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
BRUNO CONCEICAO AMARAL
ANDERSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO GOMES DE BRITO

MARIA DE NAZARE RAIOL REIS
ANTONIO ALBERTO DA COSTA JUNIOR
PEDRO MAXIMIANO TAVARES
FRANCISCA PEREIRA

ALCINO JOSE DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO NONATO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARLUCIA CARDOSO PINA

ANTONIO JAKSON PINHEIRO

ELIZA GARCIA DA SILVA

MILTON MACIEL BRANDAO

ANTONIO ALVES MOURA
AQUELINES SA DOS SANTOS

PAULO CESAR FILGUEIRA

MARK DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
AFONSO LUIZ MENDES SAMPAIO
ALLAN KARDEC ALVES MARTINS
EVALDO COLACIO SOUZA

ISAIAS DIAS MESQUITA

JOSE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA NETO
OLIVERIO GOMES NOGUEIRA

MARIA SILMA DA SILVA LIMA
LAUDEMIR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON RODRIGUES ALVES
AMADO MATIAS NUNES

ANTONIO JOSE MENDES DE SOUSA
MARIA BANDEIRA DE SOUZA

36852236234
17997844287
93219440282
77983726287
78263310210
95494677249
768166217
21170851215
6179274215
68943431287
18560636234
58555722268
53427181200
13074709200
61948403234
75883759220
46302310210
76564851200
43128181268
96072903215
90065352220
2122757205
20503016268
64547396434
76231275
1097833283
63299267272
72149884291
51324601272
13170236253
274603632
540675296
895754231
441012361
4892398896
17140080291
48912956272
78378397220
6630561287
64967352200
461500213
69267588249
76920518287
27107132253
19551134249
180046284
35566418287
78350697253
37356879204
43060390215
88700135291
74290215220
83906860230
47536420625
40184200210
10042580200
77147880200
64700895268
80185185215
74995812253
75379813291
84156163253
17372224268
37328441291
29646898220
30193192268
43914845104
1030441243
85734039349
81404298215
42425921249
73406368204
25053914249
44980019668
2310542385
29739608272
61608394387
55801269215
21269661191
11074493320
74095790644
70675325315
90731778200
67023380230
62343769168
33112452100
64153304204

CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM

912209607
913669105
915228165
668902523
914259024
892453230
912104287
913003441
913145874
913612898
801275784
669157996
913874922
912832878
913753807
913048330
913154121
913175684
270137580
849977789
913799785
912205989
765165422
912868937
820544345
793599733
915729563
824164679
914413449
810120747
879136553
906550106
912648589
911253378
813810264
854400818
915135450
914757458
800264240
914368907
914712845
914588320
913640719
800152174
801359864
878928154
915912716
915591979
715808320
913788481
913864633
913893170
915472597
915515865
914278126
731735285
878669728
914057030
913894478
916137007
914841734
692435999
751541958
801838169
826545246
911964185
839134509
912533900
914132636
881160520
912628227
912958774
912883685
826520421
913894265
914027964
851379079
916146081
751986305
698966554
915923971
913524450
801524059
916022676
916143708
879290480
913391336

032016510005947
102016510002569
032016510007148
132016510001616
062016510002420
042016510006655
042016510006672
012016510009576
012016510009049
032016510007175
032016510007166
072016510004035
032016510007204
082016510002018
102016510002539
132016510001969
132016510001976
012016510009588
072016510004030
072016510004032
132016510001990
072016510004040
072016510004043
092016510003534
022016510003838
022016510003840
132016510002007
132016510002010
062016510003098
072016510004024
062016510003071
032016510007205
012016510009590
032016510007200
042016510006641
092016510003526
062016510003079
032016510005536
132016510001638
072016510003284
022016510003612
032016510007203
032016510007208
032016510007213
072016510004044
032016510007214
022016510003831
012016510009615
022016510003851
072016510003998
072016510004022
012016510009568
082016510002017
092016510003513
022016510003824
042016510006636
062016510003073
072016510004041
132016510001993
072016510004045
042016510006391
072016510004020
082016510001694
082016510002019
082016510002033
102016510002218
082016510002014
132016510001956
132016510001973
072016510004007
072016510004028
042016510004561
042016510006630
072016510004027
082016510002020
132016510001999
072016510004021
032016510006014
122016510001971
102016510002576
062016510002510
042016510006632
072016510004037
032016510007207
082016510002021
032016510007211
072016510004029

CARVOARIA CHAPADAQ LTDA
LORENZO ARTEFATOS DE MADEIRA S/A
DIEGO BORGES SILVA RODRIGUES
VANDERLEI BRITO DE AGUIAR
LAUDENILSON WANZELER DE ALBUQUERQUE
NEILA MARIA CALDEIRA BARBOSA
CELSO RIBEIRO BOIAN

CARMEN LUCIA LEAL MATHIAS
DAVID DA SILVA GOES

LUZIA ALMEIDA SILVA

EDLENE RAMOS DOS SANTOS
MANOEL DE SOUZA CAMPOS
ROBERTO MELO SILVA CHAVES
ANAILTON MOURA DE LIMA

MARIA DAS NEVES FERREIRA
CONSUELO BISPO SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES PAZ
EDIVALDO JOSE GOMES DE SALES
DIVAIR PEDRO DA SILVA

OLIMPIO FRANCISCO DE ASSUNCAQ
SOLONIO DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
ELIVALDO MARINHO LOPES

GILMAR NONATO DE ALMEIDA
ADONAI CUNHA AIRES

ZENILDO FREITAS DOS SANTOS
IVAN DA SILVA COSTA

RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS

SAMUEL FERREIRA DA SILVA
VALDEIR BATISTA DE LAIA
ERILEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUSA
NAYARA TAYNAH LOBATO DA SILVA
WEHBE SILVA DAMACENO
DILERMANO ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO
WALKMAR OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
RAINERE GONCALVES DE SOUZA
RUBENS CAVALCANTE RIBEIRO
ELIAS PANTOJA CORREA

ANTONIO ADAILTON DO NASCIMENTO COSTA
MARCOS AMANTE

EVANDRO FERREIRA RIBEIRO
CLAUDIO RODRIGUES LIMA

JOSE CAITANO DE MATOS
LINDOMAR PEREIRA DE SOUSA
TONIS ALVES RODRIGUES
SEVERINO VIEIRA DA SILVA NETO
ISAIAS GONCALVES DE SOUSA
ERIKA DA SILV A GOMES
RAIMUNDA LIMA DA SILVA

JOSE REGINALDO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
EDIVANIA RIBEIRO SILVA

CELIO RIBEIRO ROCHA

DENISE DE MIRANDA PEIXOTO
ROSEANE SILVA PEREIRA

ELDA VANESSA RODRIGUES AUZIER
DEUSA MARIA PEREIRA CARDOSO
ANTONIO GESTA BRAGA DE OLIVEIRA
WANILDO DOS SANTOS VULCAQ
ADEUZAIR NONATO ALVES
SEBASTIAO FELICIO PEREIRA
ANTONIO MARIANO FLOR

VILSON ODERDENGE

FRANCINEY DA SILVA COSTA
EDVALDO MARQUES DA SILVA
DILVA CARVALHO SCANDOLARA
RAIMUNDO FURTADO PEREIRA
MARIA DAS DORES SILVA

T E M ENGENHARIA LTDA

RODRIGO RAFAEL PEREIRA

GILSON CARRIAS DE JESUS
SENIVAL DE SOUSA SANTOS

JOSE FRANCISCO DA COSTA FILHO
ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS
WESLEI DE SOUZA LIMA

LINDOMAR MARTINS JUNIOR
FRANCISCA LECIANE SOBRINHO DOS REIS
BANCO GMACS A

ADRIANA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
WALISSON MENDES DE FARIA
HELEN DE FATIMA PEREIRA BORGES
HELIO SOUSA REIS

JOAO SANTOS SOARES

JOSE ALMERINDO MARIALVA DA SILVA
LETICIA MARINHO COSTA

ADALTO MOURA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO ADEKIAN BARROSO DE ARAUJO
ALBA DARC PEREIRA MINEZES
CARMEM FARIAS DA COSTA

11007755000134 CERAT MARABA
3032283000141  CERAT ALTAMIRA

2324833379 CERAT MARABA
43331556300 CERAT TUCURUI
65124863234  CERAT ABAETETUBA
74355090272 CERAT SANTAREM
92907938215  CERAT SANTAREM
26438550272 CERAT BELEM
45482594220  CERAT BELEM
69247005272  CERAT MARABA
81149727268  CERAT MARABA
57889031220  CERAT REDENCAO
1054423210 CERAT MARABA
381980294 CERAT PARAGOMINAS
10848614291 CERAT ALTAMIRA
28159764200  CERAT TUCURUI
33211973249 CERAT TUCURUE
1333556241 CERAT BELEM
52011682134  CERAT REDENCAO
57911703272 CERAT REDENGCAO
90282493387  CERAT TUCURUI
78318017234  CERAT REDENCAO
1301131237 CERAT REDENGAO
69555931291  CERAT MARITUBA
48298824253 CERAT CASTANHAL
469946296 CERAT CASTANHAL
25129813391 CERAT TUCURUI
13683136391 CERAT TUCURU!
325720770 CERAT ABAETETUBA
93104260206  CERAT REDENCAQ
94899703287  CERAT ABAETETUBA
74468316268  CERAT MARABA
77596560253  CERAT BELEM
59481099253  CERAT MARABA
89016572287  CERAT SANTAREM
25369229287  CERAT MARITUBA
81851430210  CERAT ABAETETUBA
70955476291 CERAT MARABA
69563896220  CERAT TUCURUE
96424290125  CERAT REDENGAQ
25442392200  CERAT CASTANHAL
15567761287  CERAT MARABA
58287256291  CERAT MARABA
84145439287  CERAT MARABA
22380264287  CERAT REDENCAO
2193456194 CERAT MARABA
99007088220  CERAT CASTANHAL
56148836220  CERAT BELEM
88284514249  CERAT CASTANHAL
98928309115  CERAT REDENGAO
66127297249  CERAT REDENCAO
59509023272  CERAT BELEM
79674160230  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
81056621249  CERAT MARITUBA
66866456215  CERAT CASTANHAL
20240783204  CERAT SANTAREM
69697957215  CERAT ABAETETUBA
2000480829  CERAT REDENGAO
12087920249 CERAT TUCURUI
28218191291  CERAT REDENGCAO
53144961949  CERAT SANTAREM
92553567391 CERAT REDENGAO
69998299268  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
37899627249  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
2540959253 CERAT PARAGOMINAS
36347868253  CERAT ALTAMIRA
7490007000188  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
71994823291  CERAT TUCURUE
1188621203 CERAT TUCURUE
37688936268  CERAT REDENCAO
357505298 CERAT REDENCAOQ
80177689153  CERAT SANTAREM
93543840215  CERAT SANTAREM
95271511200  CERAT REDENGAO
89939883234  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
72508647268  CERAT TUCURUE
117506265 CERAT REDENCAOQ
2165491169 CERAT MARABA
994466269 CERAT CAPANEMA
2272891292 CERAT ALTAMIRA
58668535234  CERAT ABAETETUBA
48961159291  CERAT SANTAREM
391412256 CERAT REDENGAQ
506951260 CERAT MARABA
1051694205  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
39278026204  CERAT MARABA
37729560259  CERAT REDENGAO

766176401
912886021
912972092
854646159
730404951
918786339
920645640
915730472
878295380
914800167
914840380
795008384
917221710
916639550
913889300
914066269
915334470
916233499
915775735
915933705
916730972
916955052
916771091
917755235
917644875
917646347
918696968
712080449
921358652
918024021
916184170
916235092
916190978
917543033
916652696
916557081
917655591
822627914
804403449
805193189
886828694
916879852
916502694
916955150
916859959
918322111
920705952
917743415
918803969
912753870
918031842
915361086
915749521
915003589
915076292
916096114
916364410
916905420
917373316
917062779
890843481
916784002
756849276
928262227
918996724
849359473
914997645
913955329
914834819
913833185
918084199
687783194
915814439
915340062
916389499
825173817
915059010
742532283
915221306
917287703
802898122
917819365
916318966
916549780
917005996
916764729
915774976



